
  

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

        

Pattern of Shareholding 

as at December 31, 2015 

Number of Shareholders 
From 

1,477 1 
189 101 

26 501 
17 1,001 

1 5,001 
1 13,215,001 

1,711 

Shareholders’ Category 

Associated Companies and related parties*
 

Directors, Executives and their spouses*
 

ICP/NBP Trustees
 

Banks and Financial Institutions*
 

General Public 

a. Local* 
b. Foreign* 

Others 

Foreign Companies * 

Totals 

Shareholders holding 5% or more voting rights: 

Unilever Overseas Holdings Ltd. 

* Includes Voting Preference Shares 

Shareholding 
To 

100 
500 

1,000 
5,000 

10,000 
13,220,000 

Number of 
Shareholders

1 

1 

3 

3 

1,661 
15 

21 

6 

1,711 

Number of 
Shares Held

 13,215,061 

123 

62 

348 

106,825 
10,974 

3,915

 4,396 

13,341,704 

Shares Held 

13,215,061 

Total Shares Held* 

37,247 
36,339 
18,971 
27,086 

7,000 
13,215,061 

13,341,704 

Percentage 

99.05 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.80 
0.08 

0.03 

0.04 

100.00

Percentage 

99.05 
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