Pattern of Shareholding

as at December 31, 2015

Number of Shareholders	Shareholding		Total Shares Held*
	From	То	
1,477	1	100	37,247
189	101	500	36,339
26	501	1,000	18,971
17	1,001	5,000	27,086
1	5,001	10,000	7,000
1	13,215,001	13,220,000	13,215,061
1,711			13,341,704

Shareholders' Category	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares Held	Percentage
Associated Companies and related parties*	1	13,215,061	99.05
Directors, Executives and their spouses*	1	123	0.00
ICP/NBP Trustees	3	62	0.00
Banks and Financial Institutions*	3	348	0.00
General Public a. Local* b. Foreign* Others	1,661 15 21	106,825 10,974 3,915	0.80 0.08 0.03
Foreign Companies *	6	4,396	0.04
Totals	1,711	13,341,704	100.00
Shareholders holding 5% or more voting rights:		Shares Held	Percentage
Unilever Overseas Holdings Ltd.	13,215,061	99.05	

* Includes Voting Preference Shares